
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 75% (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

89 

19 

24 

48 

51 

7 

69 

71 

59 

88 

17 

1 

63 

216 

99 

86 

47 

36 

23 

6 

27 

70 

Name 

Claes Hoffsten 

Ola Håkansson 

Hugo Bjurman 

Mikael Lundvall 

Mikael Wiklund 

Markus Moberg 

Ronny Andersson 

Mats Forssén 

Sune Svensson 

Ola Magnusson 

Lars Brodin 

Tim Anle 

Henrik Ahnfeldt 

Claus Bernhard 

Peter Hjelte 

Dag Aronsson 

Patrik Hermansson 

Fredrik Ståhlgren 

Claes Jarl 

Robin Nyquist 

Peter Norrman 

Markus Tåbäck 

Class 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Modifierad 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 1 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

Diff 

4.061 

4.731 

15.769 

23.417 

25.440 

51.171 

53.435 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:06.388 

18:10.449 

18:11.119 

18:22.157 

18:29.805 

18:31.828 

18:57.559 

18:59.823 

18:12.371 

18:12.670 

18:14.205 

18:21.597 

18:47.915 

18:50.856 

18:57.360 

19:07.649 

18:24.776 

18:14.705 

Best Tm 

1:07.195 

1:07.098 

1:07.150 

1:07.711 

1:07.979 

1:08.289 

1:09.997 

1:09.595 

1:11.691 

1:11.662 

1:10.083 

1:11.777 

1:13.525 

1:13.097 

1:13.883 

1:14.209 

1:15.840 

1:20.723 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Broh 

LM Motorsport AB 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Alfa Racing 

Peders Skog & Trädgård 

C.R.T. Carbonara Racing Team 

Team Broh 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-07-03 16:17:46 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

4.061 

Avg. Speed 

103,736 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.098 

Best Speed 

111,974 

Best Lap by 

19 - Ola Håkansson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

12- BMW Cup / Car Challange 

Race 2 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:57:54 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-03 13:50 
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